
 

Accredited Body: UL DQS Inc., 1130 West Lake Cook Road, Suite 340, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 USA  
UL DQS Inc. is accredited by ANAB under the ICOP scheme  and 
recognized by the Americas Aerospace Quality Group (AAQG) 

 

 

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Design/OL, Inc. 
 

200 Wilson Street 
Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System 
for its certification structure Single Site.  

Scope: 
The manufacture of structural parts and mechanical assemblies for military and commercial 
aerospace applications.  

Through an audit, performed in accordance with AS9104/1, rev. 2012-01, it was verified 
that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

AS 9100C : 2009-01 
EN 9100 : 2009 
JIS Q9100 : 2009 
Quality Management Systems - Requirements for Aviation, Space and Defense Organizations  

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

10000059 ASH09-1 

2011-03-11 

2013-03-14 

2012-04-12 

2015-04-11 

 

UL DQS Inc. 
 

   
Ganesh Rao 
Managing Director 

  
 

 

 


